House Insurance and Commerce Committee

Chair

Mark Lowery
R — Maumelle, AR

(501) 837-5221

markdlowery@mac.com

Vice-Chair
Robin Lundstrum

R — Elm Springs, AR

(479) 957-1959
robin.lundstrum@arkansashouse.org

Fred Allen 3 0
D — Little Rock, AR
(501) 804-7844

| fredallen99@comcast.net
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Charles Blake

D — Little Rock, AR

(501) 425-9824
charles.blake@arkansashouse.org
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Joe Cloud

R — Russellville, AR

(479) 858-8033
joe.cloud@arkansashouse.org

Aaron Pilkington

R — Clarksville, AR

(479) 308-8384
aaron.pilkington@arkansashouse.org
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Chris Richey

D — West Helena, AR
(870) 995-2499
chris.richey@arkansashouse.org

Bruce Coleman

R — Mountainburg, AR
| (479) 806-6825 1
bruce.coleman@arkansashouse.org
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Laurie Rushing

R — Hot Springs, AR
(501) 276-3018
laurie.rushing@arkansashouse.org

Grant Hodges m

R — Rogers, AR
(479) 381-9091

Austin McCollum

R — Bentonville, AR
(479) 426-4141

Kenneth B. Ferguson
D — Pine Bluff, AR
 (870) 413-8942

\ \ kenneth.ferguson@arkansashouse.org

grant.hodges@arkansashouse.org austin.mccollum@arkansashouse.org

Jim Sorvillo 3 2
R — Little Rock, AR

(501) 551-9571
sorvillo4house@gmail.com
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Deborah Ferguson

D — West Memphis, AR
(870) 735-7098
deborah.ferguson@arkansashouse.org

Roger D. Lynch

R — Lonoke, AR
(501) 412-8959
roger.lynch@arkansashouse.org

Reginald Murdock m

R — Marianna, AR
(501) 940-5157
rkm_72360@yahoo.com
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John Maddox

R — Mena, AR
(479) 394-6060
john.maddox@arkansashouse.org

Mark Perry

D — Jacksonville, AR
(501) 982-4561
N mperry@windstream.net

DeAnn Vaughn n

R — Horatio, AR
(870) 832-2638
deann.vaught@arkansashouse.org

Michelle Gray

R — Melbourne, AR

| (870) 291-2515
michelle.gray@arkansashouse.org




